2025 1650RS Kawasaki
PARTS DIAGRAM
Accessory(Grip and Tie Hook)

F2910D

92152

——99994D

(for Japan)

92154D—§
92154A— g 921541

Ref.lIgnition Switch
/Locks/Ref lectors

Ref .Frame

%s

921548

92154

Q\‘“ , 999&‘94 /A
S 39053A,/C
oy

gﬁ ——99994B/C
92154C
39053/B é—w 54C

92154B

© 2026 Kawasaki Motors Corp., U.S.A.



2025 1650RS
PARTS LIST
Accessory(Grip and Tie Hook)

ITEM NAME

GRIP-SIDE,LH,PLATING (Ref # 39053)
GRIP-SIDE,RH,PLATING (Ref # 39053A)
GRIP-SIDE,LH,BLACK (Ref # 39053B)
GRIP-SIDE,RH,BLACK (Ref # 39053C)
COLLAR (Ref # 92152)
BOLT,SOCKET,8X40 (Ref # 92154)
BOLT,SOCKET,6X22 (Ref # 92154A)
BOLT,SOCKET,8X18 (Ref # 92154B)
BOLT,SOCKET,8X28 (Ref # 92154C)
BOLT,SOCKET,6X30 (Ref # 92154D
GRAB BAR(PLATING) (Ref # 99994
GRAB BAR(BLACK) (Ref # 99994A)
SIDE GRIP(PLATING) (Ref # 99994B)
SIDE GRIP(BLACK) (Ref # 99994C)
HOOK FOR BAGGAGE (Ref # 99994D)
BOLT-SOCKET,8X40 (Ref # 120)

|~ A~~~

)
)

PART NUMBER

39053-0005
39053-0006
39053-0007
39053-0008
92152-2403
92154-0544
92154-2234
92154-2239
92154-2334
92154-4326
99994-1544
99994-1545
99994-1546
99994-1556
99994-1851
120CC0840

© 2026 Kawasaki Motors Corp., U.S.A.

Kawasaki

Let the Good Times Roll°

QUANTITY

N (=2 aa a N NN D> DNN S Qi



