

2025 Z650RS

PARTS LIST

Accessory(Grip and Tie Hook)

ITEM NAME	PART NUMBER	QUANTITY
GRIP-SIDE,LH,PLATING (Ref # 39053)	39053-0005	1
GRIP-SIDE,RH,PLATING (Ref # 39053A)	39053-0006	1
GRIP-SIDE,LH,BLACK (Ref # 39053B)	39053-0007	1
GRIP-SIDE,RH,BLACK (Ref # 39053C)	39053-0008	1
COLLAR (Ref # 92152)	92152-2403	2
BOLT,SOCKET,8X40 (Ref # 92154)	92154-0544	2
BOLT,SOCKET,6X22 (Ref # 92154A)	92154-2234	4
BOLT,SOCKET,8X18 (Ref # 92154B)	92154-2239	2
BOLT,SOCKET,8X28 (Ref # 92154C)	92154-2334	2
BOLT,SOCKET,6X30 (Ref # 92154D)	92154-4326	2
GRAB BAR(PLATING) (Ref # 99994)	99994-1544	1
GRAB BAR(BLACK) (Ref # 99994A)	99994-1545	1
SIDE GRIP(PLATING) (Ref # 99994B)	99994-1546	1
SIDE GRIP(BLACK) (Ref # 99994C)	99994-1556	1
HOOK FOR BAGGAGE (Ref # 99994D)	99994-1851	1
BOLT-SOCKET,8X40 (Ref # 120)	120CC0840	2